University of LaVerne The University of La Verne and Chino Valley USD (CVUSD) Online High School Program-Summer 2023 Online Student Program Registration

Please review all information, including course codes on our website, <u>https://hsp.laverne.edu/courses</u> before registering. All courses require students to have their school site and/or district office complete an Alternative Credits Towards Graduation form prior to registering and paying course registration fees. Students will be responsible for providing this form to their course instructor on the first day of class.

Fees paid for courses are Non-Refundable.

Please complete the information below.

Student Information	
Last Name	
First Name	
Middle Name	
Mailing Address	
Birthdate	
Home/Cell Number	
Email Address	
Parent/Guardian Information	
Last Name	
First Name	
Mailing Address(If different from above)	
Home/Cell Number	
Email Address	
Contact Person in Case of Emergency	
Contact Person's Phone Number in Case of Emergency	
School Information	
Student's Home School Site	
Student's School Site Counselor	
Student's Grade level (2022-2023 school year)	
*Official Transcript mailed to	
List the Course Title and Course Code you are registering for	

Parent/Guardian

Please note: The University of La Verne in partnership with CVUSD's Online High School Program provides academically rigorous course work and will require a serious commitment on the part of the student.

My signature below indicates that I have read, understand, and agree with the information below:

- I give my son/daughter permission to participate in the University of La Verne in partnership with CVUSD's Online High School Program and that they understand they must complete the course and final exam to receive a grade.
- I understand prior approval from the student's school site and/or district must be received before registering for any course. Failure to receive prior approval may result in course credit(s) not being accepted by the home school site.
- I understand that all fees are **Non-Refundable**.

Parent Signature: